EPTT Town & Country
LED Post Top
The Evolve® LED Post Top Town & Country (EPTT) offers
energy efficiency and quality of light in a classic look
and style. The advanced LED optical system provides
improved horizontal and vertical uniformity, reduced glare
and improved lighting control.
Construction

2 Compatiable with LightGrid Nodes
3 Recommended for installations within 750 feet of coast. Lead time varies, check with factory.
Ordering Information
gecurrent.com/brands/evolve
© 2022 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of the
General Electric Company and are used under license. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 5
(Rev January 19, 2023 11:24 AM)
OLP3210_R01
Arize
EPTT Town & Country
LED Post Top
PROJECT NAME
DATE	 TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
CUSTOMER NAME
LUMEN
OUTPUT
DIST.
CODE
DESCRIPTION REFRACTOR
CODE
TYPICAL INITIAL LUMENS WATTAGE BUG RATINGS
2700K 3000K 4000K/5000K 120-277V 2700K 3000K 4000K/5000K
02 A Symmetric A 2600 2810 2930 25 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2
03 A Symmetric A 3070 3310 3450 29 B2-U3-G2 B2-U3-G2 B2-U3-G2
04 A Symmetric A 4230 4560 4760 41 B2-U3-G2 B2-U3-G2 B2-U3-G2
05 A Symmetric A 5150 5560 5790 50 B2-U3-G3 B2-U3-G3 B2-U4-G3
06 A Symmetric A 5710 6160 6410 56 B2-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3 B3-U4-G3
07 A Symmetric A 6960 7500 7820 72 B3-U4-G3 B3-U4-G3 B3-U4-G3
02 B Asymmetric A 2430 2630 2730 25 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2
03 B Asymmetric A 2870 3100 3220 29 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2
04 B Asymmetric A 3950 4270 4440 41 B1-U3-G3 B1-U3-G3 B1-U3-G3
05 B Asymmetric A 4810 5190 5410 50 B1-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3
06 B Asymmetric A 5330 5750 5990 56 B2-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3
07 B Asymmetric A 6500 7010 7300 72 B2-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3
02 A Symmetric P 2070 2230 2330 25 B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G1
03 A Symmetric P 2440 2630 2740 29 B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2
04 A Symmetric P 3370 3630 3780 41 B2-U3-G2 B2-U3-G2 B2-U3-G2
05 A Symmetric P 4100 4420 4600 50 B2-U3-G2 B2-U4-G2 B2-U4-G2
06 A Symmetric P 4540 4900 5100 56 B2-U4-G2 B2-U4-G2 B2-U4-G2
07 A Symmetric P 5530 5970 6220 72 B2-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3 B3-U4-G3
02 B Asymmetric P 1930 2090 2170 25 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G1 B1-U3-G2
03 B Asymmetric P 2280 2460 2560 29 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2
04 B Asymmetric P 3140 3390 3530 41 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2 B1-U3-G2
05 B Asymmetric P 3830 4130 4300 50 B1-U3-G2 B1-U4-G3 B1-U4-G3
06 B Asymmetric P 4240 4580 4770 56 B1-U4-G3 B1-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3
07 B Asymmetric P 5170 5580 5810 72 B2-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3 B2-U4-G3
02 A Symmetric N 2840 3070 3190 25 B2-U0-G1 B2-U0-G1 B2-U0-G1
03 A Symmetric N 3350 3620 3770 29 B2-U0-G1 B2-U0-G1 B2-U0-G1
04 A Symmetric N 4620 4980 5190 41 B2-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1
05 A Symmetric N 5620 6070 6320 50 B3-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1
06 A Symmetric N 6230 6720 7000 56 B3-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1
07 A Symmetric N 7590 8190 8530 72 B3-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1 B3-U0-G1
02 B Asymmetric N 2660 2870 2980 25 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
03 B Asymmetric N 3130 3380 3520 29 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
04 B Asymmetric N 4320 4660 4850 41 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G2
05 B Asymmetric N 5250 5670 5900 50 B1-U0-G2 B1-U0-G2 B1-U0-G2
06 B Asymmetric N 5820 6280 6540 56 B1-U0-G2 B1-U0-G2 B2-U0-G2
07 B Asymmetric N 7090 7650 7970 72 B2-U0-G2 B2-U0-G2 B2-U0-G2
For additional information on EPTT IES files, please click the following link: EPTT IES Files